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General information about company

Scrip code 512626

NSE Symbol ORBTEXP

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE231G01010

Name of the company ORBIT EXPORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar CSIN0 Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whetl?e?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Y.
owner? ©s
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa'rtly No. Of Total nos. as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
: paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . X held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
4)) equity | Depository per SCRR, otal as a
(II) (I1I) shares . ={V)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As ©0
© held | (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egty | 0@
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 18039723 18039723 | 65.88 18039723 18039723 | 65.88
Group
(B) Public 8577 9343342 9343342 | 34.12 9343342 0343342 | 34.12
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8583 27383065 27383065 | 100 27383065 27383065 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of ledeed or
Lockedin [P 778
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | FOCKCQ I S Vise
h XTI Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | .~ bered :
Category of equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) .
shareholder . . .. held in
D Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(1D , : As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. gi;?:;l No. | of total
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa % (a) held (a) Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.88 18039723
Group
(B) Public 34.12 8965151
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 27004874
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D " held (VII) | (calculated as a %
Shareholders (I) (I1I) shares equity R:E;S;tsry ={V)+ as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VD) (V)+ (VD [ 1957) (VIID) | (]ass e g | Class Total "\F]otzfll
held As a % of X eg:y ola .otmg
(V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hi
(a) ndividuals/Hindu | o 15410783 15410783 | 56.28 15410783 15410783 | 56.28
undivided Family
) Any Other 1 2628940 2628940 | 9.6 2628940 2628940 |9.6
(specity)
(Sg’('lT)Otal 6 18039723 18039723 | 65.88 18039723 18039723 | 65.88
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 18039723 18039723 | 65.88 18039723 18039723 | 65.88
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 8132 2808322 2808322 | 10.26 2808322 2808322 | 10.26

holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |20 4903879 4903879 |17.91 4903879 4903879 | 1791

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
(e) Any Other 425 1631141 1631141 |5.96 1631141 1631141 |5.96

(specity)
(S;;;T)Otal 8577 9343342 0343342 |34.12 9343342 0343342 |34.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8577 9343342 0343342 | 34.12 9343342 0343342 |34.12
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (

8583 27383065 27383065 | 100 27383065 27383065 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
8583 27383065 27383065 | 100 27383065 27383065 | 100

(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzziresd
- : : pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying : : . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding ) . (XIID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible W ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (X1) | No. ) ruted share Asa % Asa % | form (XIV)
Warrants (X1) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total |No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 56.28 15410783
(d) 9.6 2628940
(Slu)b'TOtal (&) 65.88 18039723
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 65.88 18039723
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 10.26 2434881
(a(ii)) 17.91 4903879
(e) 5.96 1626391
Sub-Total (B) 34.12 8965151
3)
Total Public 34.12 8965151
Shareholding
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(B)=(B)(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)Toml (A+B+C2 100 27004874
Total (A+B+C) 100 27004874
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pankaj Seth

Anisha Seth

Parth Seth

Vishakha Seth Mehra

Pankaj S Seth (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPS3481Q

AABPS5362A

FAWPS8739B

CDTPS8954D

AALHP5863P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11237112

4019558

126411

17676

10026

15410783

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

11237112

4019558

126411

17676

10026

15410783

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.04

14.68

0.46

0.06

0.04

56.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11237112

4019558

126411

17676

10026

15410783

Class eg:y

Total

11237112

4019558

126411

17676

10026

15410783

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.04

14.68

0.46

0.06

0.04

56.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.04

14.68

0.46

0.06

0.04

56.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11237112

4019558

126411

17676

10026

15410783

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mediaman Multitrade Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAFCM3712R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2628940

2628940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2628940

2628940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.6

9.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2628940

2628940

Class eg:y

Total

2628940

2628940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.6

9.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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orbitexports.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Shareholding-Pattern-for-the-quarter-ended-31.03.2021 .html

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.6

9.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2628940

2628940

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kaushik Daga

Varun Daga

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFAPD6586R

AHNPD2386C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1757458

2089705

3847163

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1757458

2089705

3847163

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.42

7.63

14.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1757458

2089705

3847163

Class eg:y

Total

1757458

2089705

3847163

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.42

7.63

14.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

orbitexports.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Shareholding-Pattern-for-the-quarter-ended-31.03.2021 .html

13/20



27/10/2023, 15:17

orbitexports.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Shareholding-Pattern-for-the-quarter-ended-31.03.2021 .html

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.42

7.63

14.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1757458

2089705

3847163

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

Category

IEPF

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Paras Kumar Daga HUF

Rvb Enterprises LLP

PAN (II)

AAMHP4453Q

AAQFR6225G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

161

1

166

29

68

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

86878

561170

293288

134521

44026

804546

280798

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

86878

561170

293288

134521

44026

804546

280798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.32

2.05

1.07

0.49

0.16

2.94

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

86878

561170

293288

134521

44026

804546

280798

Class eg:y

Total

86878

561170

293288

134521

44026

804546

280798
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.32 2.05

1.07

0.49

0.16

2.94

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.32 2.05

1.07

0.49

0.16

2.94

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

86878 561170

293288

134521

44026

799796

280798

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

425

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1631141

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1631141

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1631141
Class eg:y

Total 1631141
Total as a % of 596

Total Voting rights
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1626391

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details Of. holding/ exercise of rlght of the. SBO 1n.
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
) tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. iass'port Nationality IlzIaSSPOH Nationality : acquisition
No. o lnf (Applicable . mf (Applicable Rights on .| Exercise o
Name |PAN €ase O | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN €as¢ O | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of s1gn1ﬁc?1nt
a Any other a Any other | Shares G htsg dividend or | of sienificant peneﬁc:lal
forﬁ:lgn is selected) forggn 1s selected) 8 any other control in%luence Interest
national national distribution
Mediaman
1 |Amshal s ABpSs3caa India Multitrade | \ A FeM3712R India 2428 |2428 |24.28 Yes | Yes 05-11-2015
Seth Private
Limited
Total: | 24.28 |24.28 | 24.28
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