General information about company							
Scrip code	512626						
NSE Symbol	ORBTEXP						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE231G01010						
Name of the company	ORBIT EXPORTS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Δ _s	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	18039723			18039723	65.88	18039723		18039723	65.88
(B)	Public	8577	9343342			9343342	34.12	9343342		9343342	34.12
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8583	27383065			27383065	100	27383065		27383065	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ed s	ecuritie	S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Category of hareholder Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)			No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.88					18039723
(B)	Public				34.12					8965151
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					27004874

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdiı	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gr	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	T	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec	_	Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	1 ·	No of Voting (X		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	15410783			15410783	56.28	15410783		15410783	56.28
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2628940			2628940	9.6	2628940		2628940	9.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	18039723			18039723	65.88	18039723		18039723	65.88
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	18039723			18039723	65.88	18039723		18039723	65.88
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8132	2808322			2808322	10.26	2808322		2808322	10.26

			oronexports.com	"p content up	,10uus, 2021, 0 // Sharei	loiding ruttern for	tne-quarter-ended-31.03			
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	4903879			4903879	17.91	4903879	4903879	17.91
(e)	Any Other (specify)	425	1631141			1631141	5.96	1631141	1631141	5.96
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8577	9343342			9343342	34.12	9343342	9343342	34.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8577	9343342			9343342	34.12	9343342	9343342	34.12
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		8583	27383065			27383065	100	27383065	27383065	100
Total (A+B+C)		8583	27383065			27383065	100	27383065	27383065	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				56.28					15410783
(d)				9.6					2628940
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.88					18039723
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				65.88					18039723
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		•		•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions	S							
(a(i))				10.26					2434881
(a(ii))				17.91					4903879
(e)				5.96					1626391
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.12					8965151
Total Public Shareholding				34.12					8965151

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)									
С	Table IV - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patter	n of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					27004874
Total (A+B+C)				100					27004874

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pankaj Seth	Anisha Seth	Parth Seth	Vishakha Seth Mehra	Pankaj S Seth (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPS3481Q	AABPS5362A	FAWPS8739B	CDTPS8954D	AALHP5863P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11237112	4019558	126411	17676	10026	15410783
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11237112	4019558	126411	17676	10026	15410783
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.04	14.68	0.46	0.06	0.04	56.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg:X	11237112	4019558	126411	17676	10026	15410783
Class eg:y						
Total	11237112	4019558	126411	17676	10026	15410783
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	41.04	14.68	0.46	0.06	0.04	56.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						

	ı	1	1 1	1/0//Shareholding-Fattern-101-the-quart		Г
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.04	14.68	0.46	0.06	0.04	56.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11237112	4019558	126411	17676	10026	15410783
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mediaman Multitrade Private Limited							
PAN (II)	AAFCM3712R	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2628940	2628940						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2628940	2628940						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	9.6						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•						
Class eg: X	2628940	2628940						
Class eg:y								
Total	2628940	2628940						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.6	9.6						
No. Of Shares Underlying								

Outstanding convertible securities (X)	orbitexports.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Snarenolding-Pattern-tor-the-quarter-e	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	9.6
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2628940	2628940
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareho	olders holding nominal share	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kaushik Daga	Varun Daga	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFAPD6586R	AHNPD2386C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1757458	2089705	3847163
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1757458	2089705 3847163	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.42	7.63	14.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	ies (IX)	•
Class eg: X	1757458	2089705	3847163
Class eg:y			
Total	1757458	2089705	3847163
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.42	7.63	14.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			

	orbitexports.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Shareholding-Pattern-for-the-quarter-ended-31.03.2021.html										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.42	7.63	14.05								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1757458	2089705	3847163								
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)														
Searial No.														
Category	IEPF	HUF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding										
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Paras Kumar Daga HUF				Rvb Enterprises LLP							
PAN (II)			AAMHP4453Q				AAQFR6225G							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	161	1	166	29	68	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	86878	561170	293288	134521	44026	804546	280798							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)														
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)														
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	86878	561170	293288	134521	44026	804546	280798							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) Shareholding as a 0.32 2.05 1.07		0.49	0.16	2.94	1.03									
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		•	•	•							
Class eg: X	86878	561170	293288	134521	44026	804546	280798							
Class eg:y														
Total	86878	561170	293288	134521	44026	804546	280798							

				Last 2021/07/Gitarenorang Tutter	-		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.32	2.05	1.07	0.49	0.16	2.94	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.32	2.05	1.07	0.49	0.16	2.94	1.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86878	561170	293288	134521	44026	799796	280798
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	[
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.									
Category									
Category / More than 1 percentage									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	425								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1631141								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1631141								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.96								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1631141								
Class eg:y									
Total	1631141								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.96								

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1626391
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

significant beneficial owners

	Details of	Details of the SBO					he registered own	er			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO is the reporting company, whether direct or indirect				Date of	
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whethe	Voting rights	Rights on distributable	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1	Anisha Seth	AABPS5362A		India		Mediaman Multitrade Private Limited	AAFCM3712R		India		24.28	24.28	24.28	Yes	Yes	05-11-2015
	Total:								24.28	24.28	24.28					